LEFF NEWS
April 2018 Commercial  •  Industrial  •  Residential
Lef f  Electric is the Preferred Choice in Electrical Products & Services
Type A LED Tube Glass Plug & Play
GE LED12ET8/G/4/835 12W LED TUBE
GE LED12ET8/G/4/840 12W LED TUBE
GE LED15ET8/G/4/835 15W TUBE
GE LED15ET8/G/4/840 15W TUBE
GE LED18ET8/G/4/835 18W TUBE
GE LED18ET8/G/4/840 18W TUBE
GE LED115ED28/740 TYPE B LED 250W
GE LED115ED28/750 TYPE B LED 250W
GE LED150ED28/740 TYPE B LED 400W
GE LED150ED28/750 TYPE B LED 400W
U-Tube Type A Plastic Plug & Play
GE LED13ET8/U6/835 13W LED LAMP
GE LED13ET8/U6/840 13W LED LAMP
Compact Fluorescent Replacements
Horizontal 4-Pin
GE LED19GX24Q-H/835 19W LAMP
GE LED19GX24Q-H/840 19W LAMP
Compact Par 30 Short Neck Low Glare
GE LED12DP30RW93015-120 12W LAMP
GE LED12DP30RW93025-120 12W LAMP
Compact Par 30 Long Neck Low Glare
GE LED12DP3LRW93025-120 12W LAMP
GE LED12DP3LRW93040-120 12W LAMP
Receive Free Bluetooth
Wireless Headphones
  with $150 GE LED Lamp Purchase!
A-Line Lamps Medium Base
GE LED10DA19/830-120 LED LAMP
GE LED10DA19/840-120 LED LAMP
GE LED12DA21/830-120 LED LAMP
GE LED12DA21/840-120 LED LAMP
BR30 Reflector Lamps Medium Base
GE LED10DR303/830W-120 LED LAMP
LED Bright Stik™ A19 Medium Base
GE LED9LS3/827-120 (3-PACK)
GE LED15LS2/827-120 15W LED LAMP (2 PK)
GE LED15LS2/850-120 15W LED LAMP
Stock sales only. Limit 1 per company.
While supplies last.
HID Metal Halide
Replacements